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General information about company

Scrip code

539114

Name of the company

Hind Securities & Credits Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Yy g P
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category = |Partly |shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(110) shares . =V)+ o % of
(IT) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of Class Class i 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |TO® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;c 5 600500 600500 11.77 600500 600500 |[11.77
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1519 4500000 4500000 | 88.23 4500000 4500000 | 88.23
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1524 5100500 5100500 | 100 5100500 5100500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromo tor 11.77 600500
Group
(B) Public 88.23 1889500
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2490000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:;:il?, shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | } 20 [ (VD) V)+  |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
W) (VD (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 600500 600500 | 11.77 600500 600500 | 11.77
undivided Family
(Slujb—Total (4) 5 600500 600500 | 11.77 600500 600500 | 11.77
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 600500 600500 | 11.77 600500 600500 | 11.77
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1464 1852736 1852736 | 36.32 1852736 1852736 | 36.32
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 40 2352972 2352972 | 46.13 2352972 2352972 | 46.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 15 294292 204292 |5.77 294292 204292 |5.77
(specify)
(S;;b_TOtal (B) 1519 4500000 4500000 | 88.23 4500000 4500000 | 88.23
Total Public
Shareholding
1519 4500000 4500000 | 88.23 4500000 4500000 | 88.23
B=B)()+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1524 5100500 5100500 | 100 5100500 5100500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1524 5100500 5100500 | 100 5100500 5100500 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 11.77 600500
Sub-Total (A) 1177 600500
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 11.77 600500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 36.32 369036
(a(ii)) 46.13 1226172
(e) 5.77 294292
Sub-Total (B) 88.23 1889500
3
Total Public
Shareholding
88.23 1889500
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2490000
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 2490000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VERSHA
GUPTA

ASHA
BANSAL

JAGDISH RAI
BANSAL

PARTEEK
GUPTA

PARVEEN
GUPTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AEIPG8956P

AVQPB7945N

AAHPB4934F

AKLPGS5163F

ADUPGS8303M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200500

100000

100000

100000

100000

600500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

200500

100000

100000

100000

100000

600500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.93

1.96

1.96

1.96

1.96

11.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

200500

100000

100000

100000

100000

600500

Class eg:y

Total

200500

100000

100000

100000

100000

600500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.93

1.96

1.96

1.96

1.96

11.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.93

1.96

1.96

1.96

1.96

11.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200500

100000

100000

100000

100000

600500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aditi Goyal

Balraj Singhal

Gajanand
Gupta

Harsh Vardhan
Bansal

Janak Kumar
Batra

Kapil Batra

Meenu Bansal

PAN (II)

AOCPS9394H

AAPPG2555D

ACTPB5516H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

99800

100500

100700

98400

100300

100300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

100000

99800

100500

100700

98400

100300

100300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96

1.96

1.97

1.97

1.93

1.97

1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

99800

100500

100700

98400

100300

100300

Class eg:y

Total

100000

99800

100500

100700

98400

100300

100300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.96

1.96

1.97

1.97

1.93

1.97

1.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.96

1.96

1.97

1.97

1.93

1.97

1.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not Textual Textual Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(1) Information(2) Information(3) | Information(4)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Neetu Goyal

Parul Singhal

Pushpa Gupta

Shashi Batra

Vaibhav Jalan

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACDPGO0820H

BSNPS4382K

AAGPG8709A

AFCPB3570P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

97800

100800

200200

100000

200000

1398800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

97800

100800

200200

100000

200000

1398800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

1.98

3.93

1.96

3.92

27.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

97800

100800

200200

100000

200000

1398800

Class eg:y

Total

97800

100800

200200

100000

200000

1398800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.92

1.98

3.93

1.96

3.92

27.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.92

1.98

3.93

1.96

3.92

27.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

97800
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(5)
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) Shares are held in Physical Form.
Textual Information(2) Shares are held in Physical Form.
Textual Information(3) Shares are held in Physical Form.
Textual Information(4) Shares are held in Physical Form.
Textual Information(5) Shares are held in Physical Form.
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

NRI - Repat

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

T K Professionals Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACT3236A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

11

1

15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102295

200

191797

191322

294292

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

102295

200

191797

191322

294292

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.01

3.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102295

200

191797

191322

294292

Class eg:y

Total

102295

200

191797

191322

294292

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.01

3.76

3.75

5.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.01

3.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

T
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

102295

200

191797

191322

294292

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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