General information about company								
Scrip code	539114							
Name of the company	Hind Securities & Credits Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category			No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	600500			600500	11.77	600500		600500	11.77
(B)	Public	1519	4500000			4500000	88.23	4500000		4500000	88.23
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1524	5100500			5100500	100	5100500		5100500	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category of	Category of Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				11.77					600500	
(B)	Public				88.23					1889500	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					2490000	

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held is each class of securities (IX)			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group	1		l	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	600500			600500	11.77	600500		600500	11.77
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	600500			600500	11.77	600500		600500	11.77
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	600500			600500	11.77	600500		600500	11.77
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	<u> </u>	ı		ı	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1464	1852736			1852736	36.32	1852736		1852736	36.32
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	40	2352972			2352972	46.13	2352972		2352972	46.13
(e)	Any Other (specify)	15	294292			294292	5.77	294292		294292	5.77
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1519	4500000			4500000	88.23	4500000		4500000	88.23
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1519	4500000			4500000	88.23	4500000		4500000	88.23
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			_
Total ( A+B+C2)		1524	5100500			5100500	100	5100500		5100500	100
Total (A+B+C)		1524	5100500			5100500	100	5100500		5100500	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	up
Ç.	No. Of Shares Underlying	Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Convertible Securities (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Outstanding Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				11.77					600500
Sub-Total (A) (1)				11.77					600500
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				11.77					600500
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	ı			ı	•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				36.32					369036
(a(ii))				46.13					1226172
(e)				5.77					294292
Sub-Total (B) (3)				88.23					1889500
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				88.23					1889500
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2490000
Total (A+B+C				100					2490000

		Individ	duals/Hindu undi	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VERSHA GUPTA	ASHA BANSAL	JAGDISH RAI BANSAL	PARTEEK GUPTA	PARVEEN GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEIPG8956P	AVQPB7945N	AAHPB4934F	AKLPG5163F	ADUPG8303M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200500	100000	100000	100000	100000	600500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200500	100000	100000	100000	100000	600500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.93	1.96	1.96	1.96	1.96	11.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	n class of securitie	es (IX)			
Class eg:X	200500	100000	100000	100000	100000	600500
Class eg:y						
Total	200500	100000	100000	100000	100000	600500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.93	1.96	1.96	1.96	1.96	11.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.93	1.96	1.96	1.96	1.96	11.77
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	<u> </u>	1	1	ı
No. (a)	, ,					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (2	XIII)	·	+	1
No. (a)						
		1				

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200500	100000	100000	100000	100000	600500
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aditi Goyal	Balraj Singhal	Gajanand Gupta	Harsh Vardhan Bansal	Janak Kumar Batra	Kapil Batra	Meenu Bansal
PAN (II)		AOCPS9394H	AAPPG2555D		ACTPB5516H		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	99800	100500	100700	98400	100300	100300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	99800	100500	100700	98400	100300	100300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	1.96	1.97	1.97	1.93	1.97	1.97
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	100000	99800	100500	100700	98400	100300	100300
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	99800	100500	100700	98400	100300	100300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.96	1.96	1.97	1.97	1.93	1.97	1.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	1.96	1.97	1.97	1.93	1.97	1.97
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	I	I	1	ı	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	t e	-1	†	t	1	1	0

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)		Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)

ınaıvıa	iuais - II. INGIV	iuuai siiareno	nuers notaing	nommai snar	e capital in excess	UI NS. 4 IAKIIS.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Neetu Goyal	Parul Singhal	Pushpa Gupta	Shashi Batra	Vaibhav Jalan	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACDPG0820H	BSNPS4382K	AAGPG8709A	AFCPB3570P		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	97800	100800	200200	100000	200000	1398800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	97800	100800	200200	100000	200000	1398800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.98	3.93	1.96	3.92	27.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)			
Class eg: X	97800	100800	200200	100000	200000	1398800
Class eg:y						
Total	97800	100800	200200	100000	200000	1398800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.92	1.98	3.93	1.96	3.92	27.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.98	3.93	1.96	3.92	27.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		•	•	•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	97800	100800	200200	100000	0	797500

<u> </u>	1	1		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(5)	

Text Block						
Textual Information(1)	Shares are held in Physical Form.					
Textual Information(2)	Shares are held in Physical Form.					
Textual Information(3)	Shares are held in Physical Form.					
Textual Information(4)	Shares are held in Physical Form.					
Textual Information(5)	Shares are held in Physical Form.					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	HUF	NRI – Repat	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				T K Professionals Private Limited	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				AAACT3236A	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	11	1	3	1	15		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	102295	200	191797	191322	294292		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	102295	200	191797	191322	294292		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	0	3.76	3.75	5.77		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	102295	200	191797	191322	294292		
Class eg:y							
Total	102295	200	191797	191322	294292		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.01	0	3.76	3.75	5.77		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.01	0	3.76	3.75	5.77		

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	102295	200	191797	191322	294292		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							